
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Phase I (Preliminary Design) 227 days Wed 9/5/18 Fri 4/19/19
2 NTP (HCED NTP Letter) 1 day Wed 9/5/18 Wed 9/5/18
3 Topographic Survey & Existing R.O.W. 45 days Thu 9/6/18 Sat 10/20/18
4 Geotechnical Investigation 45 days Thu 9/6/18 Sat 10/20/18
5 Traffic Signal Warrant Studies 15 days Thu 9/6/18 Thu 9/20/18
6 Existing / Proposed Traffic Signal Layouts 21 days Thu 9/6/18 Wed 9/26/18
7 Environmental (JD Wetlands, ET. AL) 90 days Thu 9/6/18 Tue 12/4/18
8 Hydraulic Studies Coordination 60 days Thu 9/6/18 Sun 11/4/18
9 Roadway Schematic Design 45 days Sun 10/21/18Tue 12/4/18
10 Preliminary Bridge Layout 30 days Sun 10/21/18Mon 11/19/18
11 Sight Triangles 15 days Sun 10/21/18Sun 11/4/18
12 Incorporate Drainage Report Recommendation15 days Sun 10/21/18Sun 11/4/18
13 Client Presentation 1 1 day Wed 12/5/18 Wed 12/5/18
14 Prepare Final ROW Maps 30 days Thu 12/6/18 Fri 1/4/19
15 Address Review Comments 21 days Sat 1/5/19 Fri 1/25/19
16 QAQC 5 days Sat 1/26/19 Wed 1/30/19
17 Client Presentation 2 0 days Wed 1/30/19 Wed 1/30/19
18 Address 90% Review Comments 14 days Thu 1/31/19 Wed 2/13/19
19 QAQC 2 days Thu 2/14/19 Fri 2/15/19
20 Final Submittal Phase I Documents 1 day Sat 2/16/19 Sat 2/16/19
21 Determination of TIP Grant Award 32 days Fri 3/15/19 Mon 4/15/19
22 Phase II  (PS&E Development & TX DOT Review) 295 days? Mon 4/15/19Mon 2/3/20
23 NTP 0 days Mon 4/15/19 Mon 4/15/19
24 P & P Drawings 150 days Mon 4/15/19 Wed 9/11/19
25 Tx DOT Enviromental Process 243 days Mon 4/15/19 Fri 12/13/19
26 TxDOT 30% Design 183 days Mon 4/15/19 Mon 10/14/19
27 Bridge Details 60 days Mon 4/15/19 Thu 6/13/19
28 TCP Meeting 1 day Fri 8/2/19 Fri 8/2/19
29 TCP 40 days Sat 8/3/19 Wed 9/11/19
30 Earthwork Cross Sections 30 days Thu 9/12/19 Fri 10/11/19
31 Typical Sections 15 days Thu 9/12/19 Thu 9/26/19
32 Signal 44 days Thu 9/12/19 Fri 10/25/19
33 Signal Schematic Layout  7 days Thu 9/12/19 Wed 9/18/19
34 HC Review 7 days Sat 9/28/19 Fri 10/4/19
35 Address Review Comments 7 days Fri 10/4/19 Thu 10/10/19
36 SOLS Field Meeting 1 day? Fri 10/4/19 Fri 10/4/19
37 Finish Signal Deisgn 21 days Sat 10/5/19 Fri 10/25/19
38 Pavment Marking 14 days Sat 10/26/19 Fri 11/8/19
39 Layouts, General Notes, Legend Drawings 15 days Sat 10/26/19 Sat 11/9/19
40 Drainage Area Map 15 days Mon 4/15/19 Mon 4/29/19
41 Drainage Calculations 5 days Thu 9/12/19 Mon 9/16/19
42 Standard Details 7 days Sun 11/10/19Sat 11/16/19
43 SWPPP 14 days Thu 9/12/19 Wed 9/25/19
44 Cost Estimate 21 days Thu 9/12/19 Wed 10/2/19
45 Bidding Documents 10 days Thu 9/12/19 Sat 9/21/19
46 QAQC 10 days Sun 9/22/19 Tue 10/1/19
47 First Submittal 1 day Sun 11/17/19Sun 11/17/19
48 Harris County Review 14 days Sun 11/17/19Sat 11/30/19
49 TxDOT PS&E Delivery Schedule 183 days Sun 11/17/19Sun 5/17/20
50 1st Submittal / TxDOT 60%  1 day Sun 11/17/19Sun 11/17/19
51 HC Review 21 days Sun 11/17/19Sat 12/7/19
52 TxDOT Review 30 days Mon 11/18/19Tue 12/17/19
53 Address Review Comments 30 days Wed 12/18/19Thu 1/16/20
54 2nd Submittal / TxDOT 90% 1 day Fri 1/17/20 Fri 1/17/20
55 HC Review 21 days Fri 1/17/20 Thu 2/6/20
56 TxDOT Review 30 days Fri 1/17/20 Sat 2/15/20
57 Address Review Comments 30 days Sun 2/16/20 Mon 3/16/20
58 SRT Meeting (as necessary) 1 day Tue 3/17/20 Tue 3/17/20
59 3rd Submittal / TxDOT 100% 1 day Tue 3/17/20 Tue 3/17/20
60 HC Review 14 days Wed 3/18/20 Tue 3/31/20
61 TxDOT Review 30 days Wed 4/1/20 Thu 4/30/20
62 Final Submittal (to TxDOT for Final Review) 1 day Fri 5/1/20 Fri 5/1/20
63 TxDOT Review Final (Austin) 183 days Sat 5/2/20 Sat 10/31/20
64 Letting 42 days Sun 11/1/20 Sat 12/12/20
65 Construction 1095 days Sun 12/13/20Tue 12/12/23
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"SCHEDULE ‐ DESIGN & STUDY PHASE"
CE King Parkway from West ROW Southbound BW8E to North ROW of Tidwell Road


